
#4 Cameron Ramberg (WF)

Dave Doll (STM)

BYE

BYE
John Eisenbeis (BEU)

#6 Bryant Cook (WAP)

Taylor Jackson (RCC)

Dustin Tate (FRZ)

#8 Shaun Hall (TMC)

BYE

BYE

BYE

Nick McCormick (CHS)

#5 Nate Duchene (DL)
BYE

BYE

BYE
#3 Jayden Richter (GFRR)

#4 Cameron Ramberg D;8-6

Tyler Fischer M;9-0

#2 Josh Roberts (GFC)

BYE

Tyler Fischer (ABER)

BYE
Luke Paper (FS)
#7 Ben Brown (DHS)

Jordan Braaten (FN)

Joe Jahner (BHS)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Logan Naylor (MC)

#1 Ryan Baxter (RCS)

#1 Ryan Baxter F;3:40

#1 R. Baxter D;7-1

#2 J. Roberts D;6-0

#6 B. Cook D;7-3

#4 C. Ramberg D;6-1

#1 R. Baxter F;2:53

#1 R. Baxter F;0:39

#8 S. Hall F;5:34

D. Tate M;16-5

#4 C. Ramberg M;17-8

#3 J. Richter F;1:19

#6 B. Cook M;14-5

T. Fischer F;3:41

#2 J. Roberts F;0:58

#2 J. Roberts

J. Eisenbeis

T. Fischer

#7 B. Brown D;9-3

#6 B. Cook

J. Braaten

J. Jahner

#3 J. Richter

#4 C. Ramberg

T. Jackson D;7-6

D. Tate

#5 N. Duchene

#8 S. Hall

N. McCormick

L. Naylor

#1 R. Baxter

BYE

BYE

BYE

Luke Paper (FS)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Dave Doll (STM)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE
BYE

John Eisenbeis (BEU)

BYE

#7 Ben Brown (DHS)

BYE

Jordan Braaten (FN)

D. Doll

Joe Jahner (BHS)

BYE

Taylor Jackson (RCC)

BYE

#5 Nate Duchene (DL)

L. Paper

Nick McCormick (CHS)

BYE

Logan Naylor (MC)
L. Naylor

N. McCormick F;3:38

#5 N. Duchene

T. Jackson

D. Doll F;2:59

J. Braaten

J. Eisenbeis

#7 B. Brown

N. McCormick F;1:57

T. Jackson M;10-1

Tyler Fischer (ABER)

D. Doll F;3:35

#8 Shaun Hall (TMC)

#7 B. Brown F;0:30

Dustin Tate (FRZ)

#7 B. Brown F;2:26

#8 S. Hall D;6-5;SV

T. Fischer F;1:51

#3 J. Richter F;0:59

#4 Cameron Ramberg (WF)

#3 J. Richter F;1:46

#7 B. Brown D;5-4

#6 Bryant Cook (WAP)

#3 Jayden Richter D;3-1;SV

#7 B. Brown D;5-4

#3 J. Richter D;1-0

T. Fischer

#8 S. Hall

#4 C. Ramberg

#6 B. Cook
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266
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268

272

271

270

269

273

274
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275

277

278

279

Third Place

Fifth Place

Seventh Place

#3 Jayden Richter (GFRR)

288
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290
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293

294

295

280
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#2 J. Roberts F;3:37
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